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Observations were drawn from Kempsey Airport AWS {station 059007}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.619ENE5733.01005.96SSW8124.914:3731ENE033.919.3Su1
1019.524S6721.11015.419S9320.811:5954SSW5.622.120.6Mo2
1022.717E4326.11024.46W7220.614:4635E0.626.615.5Tu3
1018.320ENE5127.81021.811WNW8417.813:2633E028.714.4We4
1016.319E5031.11018.66ENE7622.715:3631E032.014.7Th5
1017.320E5231.01020.32S8223.015:3433E031.516.5Fr6
1016.620E5030.41019.77SW8222.913:5435E031.015.4Sa7
1015.217NE6127.61017.16SW8721.6016.1Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1016.1195328.51017.978221.829.416.6Mean
1002.617#4321.11005.92S7217.822.114.4Lowest
1022.724S6733.01024.419S9324.954SSW5.633.920.6Highest

6.2Total
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